Made
in
Germany
ソフトシンクロ クイックロック Softsynchro® QuickLock
ソフトシンクロ機能搭載クイックチェンジ式タップホルダー
Quick-Change Tap Holders with Proven Softsynchro® Technology
2
3

4
クイックチェンジ タップホルダー · Quick-Change Tap Holders
ご注文例 · Ordering example: F3601C04.1
特殊品も製作致します。
Further designs upon request
Tension
T
Compression
C
L2 L1
ø
D 1 ø
D
DIN 69873 データチップ用穴付き
With bore for data chip according to DIN 69873
ø
D 2 G
Softsynchro® QuickLock
DIN 69893 A
IKZ
pmax
50bar
(700psi)
C T
Soft
同期タッピング機能
付きの機械専用です
For use on machines
with synchronous spindle
タイプ
Type ø D 2 ø D ø D 1
L 1 L 2 G C T
製品型番
Article no.
Softsynchro® 1
クイックロック M4 - M12
EM 01(-Z) /
クイックロック
HSK-A63 39 19 90 32 M18 x 1 0.5 0.5 F3601C04.1 ●
HSK-A100 39 19 96 50 M24 x 1.5 0.5 0.5 F3601C06.1 ●
Softsynchro® 3
クイックロック M8 - M20
EM 03(-Z) /
クイックロック
HSK-A63 55 31 115 32 M18 x 1 0.5 0.5 F3603C04.1 ●
HSK-A100 55 31 122 50 M24 x 1.5 0.5 0.5 F3603C06.1 ●
アクセサリ
Accessories
クイックチェンジアダプタ EM/クイックロック
Quick-change adapters EM/QuickLock  �� 6
クイックチェンジアダプタ EM-Z/クイックロック
Quick-change adapters EM-Z/QuickLock �� 7
クーラントチューブとレンチ
Coolant tubes and wrenches
5
クイックチェンジ タップホルダー · Quick-Change Tap Holders
特殊品も製作致します。
Further designs upon request
L2 L1
ø
D 2 ø
D 1 ø
D
Tension

6
クイックチェンジ アダプタ · Quick-Change Adapters
ご注文例  · Ordering example: F4521104.6
K2
ø
D 1 ø
D
ø
D 2
L1
L2
L5
EM/QuickLock
IKZ 1)
pmax
50bar
(700psi)
´
タイプ · Type EM 01-クイックロック EM 03-クイックロック
M4 - M12 M8 - M20
ø D 39 55
ø D 1 19 31
L 1 29 45
L 2 7 10
DIN
製品型番
Article no. L 5
製品型番
Article no. L 5ø D 2 K 2
4,5 3,4 M4 M6 F4521104.6 23 ●
6 4,9 M4,5 - M6 M8 F4521106.6 25 ●
7 5,5 M7 M9 - M10 F4521107.6 25 ●
8 6,2 M8 M11 F4521108.6 26 ● F4523108.6 38 ●
9 7 M9 M12 F4521109.6 27 ● F4523109.6 39 ●
10 8 M10 F4521110.6 27 ● F4523110.6 40 ●
11 9 M14 F4523111.6 41 ●
12 9 M16 F4523112.6 41 ●
14 11 M18 F4523113.6 43 ●
16 12 M20 F4523114.6 44 ●
1)  内部給油に対応
If used with taps / cold-forming taps with internal coolant supply
大径リングハンドルがホルダー前面をシーリングします。
 Large ring handle enables sealing of the front face
他のサイズも特殊製作致します。
Further sizes upon request
JIS
製品型番
Article no. L 5
製品型番
Article no. L 5ø D 2 K 2
5 4 M4 F4521207.6 22 ●
5,5 4,5 M5 F4521915.6 25 ●
6 4,5 M6 F4521916.6 25 ●
6,2 5 M8 F4521920.6 25 ● F4523920.6 37 ●
7 5,5 M10 F4521107.6 25 ● F4523107.6 37 ●
8,5 6,5 M12 F4521925.6 27 ● F4523925.6 38 ●
10,5 8 M14 F4523933.6 40 ●
12,5 10 M16 F4523215.6 42 ●
14 11 M18 F4523113.6 43 ●
15 12 M20 F4523944.6 44 ●
7
クイックチェンジ アダプタ · Quick-Change Adapters
特殊品も製作致します。
Further designs upon request
ø D 2 ø D ø D 1 ø D 3 L 1 L 2 L 4
製品型番
Article no.
タイプ
Type
EM 01-Z/
クイックロック
M4,5 - M10 6 / 7
ER 20 (GB) Hi-Q/ERC 20